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HRES 1292
Expressing support for the International Olympic Committee to recognize with a minute of silence at every
future Olympics Opening Ceremony those who lost their lives at the 1972 Munich Olympics, and for other
purposes.

Congress: 117 (2021–2023, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Sports and Recreation
Introduced: Jul 28, 2022
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Foreign Affairs.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Foreign Affairs.  (Jul 28, 2022) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/117th-congress/house-resolution/1292 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Owens, Burgess [R-UT-4] 
Party: Republican   •   State: UT   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (17 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Brown, Shontel M. [D-OH-11] D · OH Jul 28, 2022

Rep. Curtis, John R. [R-UT-3] R · UT Jul 28, 2022

Rep. Gottheimer, Josh [D-NJ-5] D · NJ Jul 28, 2022

Rep. Langevin, James R. [D-RI-2] D · RI Jul 28, 2022

Rep. Lieu, Ted [D-CA-33] D · CA Jul 28, 2022

Rep. Sherman, Brad [D-CA-30] D · CA Jul 28, 2022

Rep. Smith, Christopher H. [R-NJ-4] R · NJ Jul 28, 2022

Rep. Stefanik, Elise M. [R-NY-21] R · NY Jul 28, 2022

Rep. Torres, Ritchie [D-NY-15] D · NY Jul 28, 2022

Rep. Zeldin, Lee M. [R-NY-1] R · NY Jul 28, 2022

Rep. Budd, Ted [R-NC-13] R · NC Aug 2, 2022

Rep. Fitzpatrick, Brian K. [R-PA-1] R · PA Aug 2, 2022

Rep. Garbarino, Andrew R. [R-NY-2] R · NY Aug 2, 2022

Rep. Salazar, Maria Elvira [R-FL-27] R · FL Aug 2, 2022

Rep. Steube, W. Gregory [R-FL-17] R · FL Aug 2, 2022

Rep. Van Drew, Jefferson [R-NJ-2] R · NJ Sep 13, 2022

Rep. Pappas, Chris [D-NH-1] D · NH Sep 14, 2022

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Foreign Affairs Committee House Referred To Jul 28, 2022
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Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Sports and Recreation

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Jul 28, 2022) 

This resolution urges the International Olympic Committee to recognize with a minute of silence at every future Olympics

Opening Ceremony those who lost their lives at the 1972 Munich Olympics.

Actions Timeline

Jul 28, 2022: Introduced in House
Jul 28, 2022: Referred to the House Committee on Foreign Affairs.
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